2pideyarts

HWY 395 ROUND-TRIP FARES

MAMMOTH JUNE LEE VINING TUOLUMNE WHITE CRANE YOSEMITE
LAKES LAKE MEADOWS WOLF FLAT VALLEY

MAMMOTH $4.00 $16.00 $24.00 $32.00 $44.00 $52.00 $60.00
LAKES $2.00 $8.00 $12.00 $16.00 $22.00 $26.00 $30.00
JUNE $16.00 $12.00 $24.00 $32.00 $44.00 $48.00
LAKE $8.00 $6.00 $12.00 $16.00 $22.00 $24.00

LEE VINING $24.00 $12.00 $4.00 $12.00 $24.00 $32.00 $44.00

$12.00 $6.00 $2.00 $6.00 $12.00 $16.00 $22.00

TUOLUMNE $32.00 $24.00 $12.00 $4.00 $12.00 $24.00 $32.00

MEADOWS $16.00 $12.00 $6.00 $2.00 $6.00 $12.00 $16.00
WHITE $44.00 $32.00 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00 $24.00
WOLF $22.00 $16.00 $12.00 $6.00 $6.00 $12.00
CRANE $52.00 $44.00 $32.00 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00

FLAT $26.00 $22.00 $16.00 $12.00 $6.00 $6.00

YOSEMITE $60.00 $48.00 $44.00 $32.00 $24.00 $12.00

VALLEY $30.00 $24.00 $22.00 $16.00 $12.00 $6.00

- Reduced rates for Seniors 62+, Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and children ages 6-17.
- For one-way fares, please visit wwwyarts.com

- Children 5 and under are free. One child ages 6-12 rides free with each paid adult fare.
*Fares do not include a $1.00 per person per transaction surcharge for safety measures
and increased fuel pricing.

*Additional transaction fees apply if purchased through the online reservation system.
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YEARS OF ADVENTURE

Share your YARTS experience using
#25yearsofyarts for a chance to
win two round-trip passes!
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Have a question?
Please call 877-989-2787
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*Connect to Curry Village and Yosemite REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY
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